M-INVISI-10W
Lay-In Ceiling-Tile Speaker - 10W
commercial@majorcom.fr +33 [0]5 61 31 86 87www.majorcom.fr
KEY POINTS
• Build-in speaker for false ceilings
• �Invisible (hidden speaker)
• Tool-free ultra-fast Installation ( < 2 minutes)
• Modular (easy to move)
• Standard dimensions : 600 x 600 mm ceiling tile
• Monobloc ceiling tile structure
• Thanks to its invisible design, the M-INVISI-10W
speaker fits in harmoniously into any space while
delivering high-quality sound.
• Installation is child's play, with an ultra-fast, tool-free
method taking less than 2 minutes !
• With standard dimensions (600 x 600 mm),
M-INVISI-10W adapts easily to most ceiling
configurations, ensuring maximum compatibility.
• Its modular design makes it easy to move to suit your
needs.
•  The one-piece structure ensures a solid and secure
installation, guaranteeing long-term durability.
S
p
e
ci
fic
at
io
n
s
ar
e
 s
u
b
je
ct
 to
 c
h
an
g
e
 w
ith
o
u
t
n
o
tic
e
. 0
6
/
20
24
Model M-INVISI-10W
Nominal power 10 W
Power 100V Line 10 / 6 / 3 W
Frequency range 70 Hz to 20 kHz
SPL (1W/1m) 94 dB
Directivity (-6dB) 166°
Color White
Material Metal
Dimensions 600 x 600 mm
Weight 3,8 kg
Connector  Screwless connectors